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short of oil and has to import oil in large quantities?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM IN
THE MINISTRY OF ENERGY (SHRI
GARGI SHANKAR MISHRNA): (a) and (b). As per present estimates about
4.8 million tonnes of Bombay High crude oil is likely to be exported in 1983. The reasons for not processing|refining this
crude oil are two fold: (i) Bombay High crude oil cannot inherently yield certain products of the kind required in the country; (ii) with the existing processing facilities available in some of the refineries im the country, it is not possible at present to process the entire Bombay High crude oil being produced so as to meet the present pattern of demand for petroleum products. However, steps have already been initiated for the expansion and modernisation of the refineries at Cochin, Madras, Vizag and the Bharat Petroleum Refinery at Bombay so as to augment the processing, by the end of 1984-85, of the Bombay High crude oil produced at that time.

Re-organisation of FCI and HEC

3909. SHRI M. V. CHANDRA
SHEKARA MURTHY:

SHRT MADHAVRAO SCINDIA:
SHRI CHINTAMANI PANI-

GRAHI:
SHRI VIRDHI CHANDER
JAIN:
Will the Minister of CHEMICALS

AND FERTILIZERS be pleased to state:

(a) whether two heavily losing public sector companies, the Fertilizer Corporation of India and Hindustan Fertilizer Corporation are being restructured;

(b) if so, whether the Secretaries Committee has finalised modalities of the scheme;’

(c) whether Union Government are keen jn implementing these changes in view of the malisive losses incurred by Fertilizer Corporation of India and Hindustan Fertilizer Corporation; and
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(d) to what extent these steps have helped these corporatioms? :

THE MINISTER OF CHEMICALS
AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI VASANT
SATHE): (a) to (d). With a view to bring about improvement in the Performance of the public sector fertilizer companies Government is examining various proposals including restructuring of the-
companies.

Women Employment

3910. SHRIMATI GEETA MUKHER-
JEE: Will the Minister of LABOUR AND REHABILITATION be pleased to refer to the reply given to Unstarred Question
No. 3487 on 2 November, 1982 regarding
women’s employment in organised industry, Central and State Government jobs, jobs in Public Undertakings and employment in rural areas and state:

(a) whether the requisite information has since been collected on all or any of the aspects; and

(b) if so, whether a copy of the same Will be laid on the Table of the House?

THE MINISTER OF LABOUR AND
REHABILITATION (SHRI VEEREND-
RA PATIL): (a) No, Sir. ’

(b) Complete information, when collected, would be laid on the Table of the Houjse.

Export of Crude oil

'3911. SHRI MADHAVRAO SCIN-
DIA: Will the Minister of ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) the quantum of crude petroleum exported during 1982-83 so far and the cost and foreign exchange earning obtained thereby; and

(b) the quantum of crude proposed to be exported during the year and the countries to which the same is proposed to be exported?

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE
DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM 1IN
THE MINISTRY OF ENERGY (SHRI
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GARGI SHANKAR MISHRA): (a) and (b). During the period April, 1982 to February, 1983, abowt 3.8 million tonnes of Bombay High crude oil valued at about Rs. 900 crores has been exported.
It is estimated that another 0.75 million tonnes of Bombay High crude oil will be exported in March, 1983, )

Exports of crude oil are finalised after inviting tenders. During the period April 1982 to February 1983, Bombay High crude oil has been exported to France, USA, Spain, Australia and Singapore.
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Remittances by Drugs Units having foreign
Equity

3913. SHRI R. P. DAS: Will the Minister of CHEMICALS AND FERTILI-ZERS be pleased to state the growth of assets and remittances of important drug units having foreign equity in terms of original equity, foreign equity after dilution, present total paid up capital of Indian jsubsidy, paid up capital held by foreign share holders, reserves and remittances abroad during the last three years?

THE MINISTER OF CHEMICALS
AND FERTILIZERS (SHRI VASANT
SATHE): The relevant information to the extent available in respect of foreign drug companies (companies with direct foreign equity exceeding 40 per cent) is furnished the statements laid on the Table of the House. [Placed in Library.
See No. LT—6205[183].
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